
MEN
1

AGUIRRE, Leonel Daniel ARG

ARROYO, Alejandro ESP

PRINS, Julian NED

DE KROON, Youp NED

VALDES, Javier CHI

NUÑEZ, Renzo Gabriel ARG

WC
NURMIO, Oskar FIN

MACINSKAS, Skirmantas LTU

VASQUEZ, Simon SWE

FORSBERG, Victor SWE

FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Guillermo ESP

MERINO NIETO, Alejandro ESP

FIGUEROLA SANTIAGO, Guillem ESP

BELMONT PASTOR, Roberto ESP

9
PINEDA CABELLO, Santiago Jose ESP

GARCIA GARCIA, Diego ESP

10
SANS, Anton ESP

NUNES, Gustavo POR

Q/

LL
Qualifier/LL

Q/

LL
Qualifier/LL

OLSSON, Albin SWE

SEBBER GORMSEN, Oscar DEN

Q/

LL
Qualifier/LL

AXELSSON, Adam SWE

SLARYD, Willy Tiger SWE

BERGERON, Johan FRA

FONTENY, Timeo FRA

3
GALA, David ESP

GARCIA RODRIGO, Pablo ESP

4
JIMENEZ CASAS, Jose ESP

SANCHEZ BLASCO, Maximiliano ARG

CORDOBA, Marcos ESP

TRUJILLO CHANG, Borja ESP

GUERRERO ESCARCENA, Jairo ESP

LOPEZ LUQUE, Alvaro ESP

Q/

LL
Qualifier/LL

WC
TAKALA, Joa FIN

MALDONADO FORNIELES, Daniel ESP

ROUANET, Nicolas FRA

HUYSVELD, Isaac BEL

Q/

LL
Qualifier/LL

6
HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Pol ESP

COLLADO LOSADA, Guillermo ESP

8
DOMINGUEZ, Facundo ITA

BELLUATI, Juan Cruz ARG

Q/

LL
Qualifier/LL

IACOVINO, Simone ITA

DI GIOVANNI, Lorenzo ITA

LACAMOIRE, Julian ARG

RONCO LOPEZ, Adrian ESP

RAMIREZ NAVAS, Fran ESP

GUNES, Mustafa Gokhan TUR

Q/

LL
Qualifier/LL

Q/

LL
Qualifier/LL

2
GARCIA, Javier ESP

BARAHONA, Javier ESP

Round of 32
€ 0 5 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 8 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 14 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 25 pt

Final
€ 0 45 pt

Winner
€ 0 80 pt

Tournament Director
Mikko Rouvala

RELEASED
23 Feb 2026

11:45 AM

Main Referee
Ruta Balalyte

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. AGUIRRE, Leonel Daniel / ARROYO, Alejandro 5227
2. BARAHONA, Javier / GARCIA, Javier 4975
3. GALA, David / GARCIA RODRIGO, Pablo 3316
4. JIMENEZ CASAS, Jose / SANCHEZ BLASCO, Maximiliano 3068
5. DIESTRO, Jose Antonio / FERNANDEZ LANCHA, Andres 3039
6. COLLADO LOSADA, Guillermo / HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, … 2969
7. SINTES VILLALONGA, Marc / SANTIGOSA SASTRE, Daniel 2023
8. DOMINGUEZ, Facundo / BELLUATI, Juan Cruz 2015

Withdrawals
C. Geens / D. Guichard

J. A. Diestro / A. Fernandez
Lancha

M. Sintes Villalonga / D.
Santigosa Sastre

P. Perry / M. Lamperti

Retirements

FIP SILVER ESC PADEL 2026
ESPOO , FIN

25 Feb 2026 - 1 Mar 2026 | € 18,000

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32


