

MEN

1	1	AGUIRRE, Leonel Daniel ARROYO, Alejandro	ARG ESP
2		PRINS, Julian DE KROON, Youp	NED NED
3		VALDES, Javier NUÑEZ, Renzo Gabriel	CHI ARG
4	WC	NURMIO, Oskar MACINSKAS, Skirmantas	FIN LTU
5		VASQUEZ, Simon FORSBERG, Victor	SWE SWE
6		FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Guillermo MERINO NIETO, Alejandro	ESP ESP
7		FIGUEROA SANTIAGO, Guillem BELMONT PASTOR, Roberto	ESP ESP
8	9	PINEDA CABELLO, Santiago Jose GARCIA GARCIA, Diego	ESP ESP
9	10	SANS, Anton NUNES, Gustavo	ESP POR
10	Q/LL	Qualifier/LL	
11	Q/LL	Qualifier/LL	
12		OLSSON, Albin SEBBER GORMSEN, Oscar	SWE DEN
13	Q/LL	Qualifier/LL	
14		AXELSSON, Adam SLARYD, Willy Tiger	SWE SWE
15		BERGERON, Johan FONTENY, Timeo	FRA FRA
16	3	GALA, David GARCIA RODRIGO, Pablo	ESP ESP
17	4	JIMENEZ CASAS, Jose SANCHEZ BLASCO, Maximiliano	ESP ARG
18		CORDOBA, Marcos TRUJILLO CHANG, Borja	ESP ESP
19		GUERRERO ESCARCENA, Jairo LOPEZ LUQUE, Alvaro	ESP ESP
20	Q/LL	Qualifier/LL	
21	WC	TAKALA, Joa MALDONADO FORNIELES, Daniel	FIN ESP
22		ROUANET, Nicolas HUYSVELD, Isaac	FRA BEL
23	Q/LL	Qualifier/LL	
24	6	HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Pol COLLADO LOSADA, Guillermo	ESP ESP
25	8	DOMINGUEZ, Facundo BELLUATI, Juan Cruz	ITA ARG
26	Q/LL	Qualifier/LL	
27		IACOVINO, Simone DI GIOVANNI, Lorenzo	ITA ITA
28		LACAMOIRE, Julian RONCO LOPEZ, Adrian	ARG ESP
29		RAMIREZ NAVAS, Fran GUNES, Mustafa Gokhan	ESP TUR
30	Q/LL	Qualifier/LL	
31	Q/LL	Qualifier/LL	
32	2	GARCIA, Javier BARAHONA, Javier	ESP ESP

Round of 32	Round of 16	Quarterfinals	Semifinals	Final	Winner						
€ 0	5 pt	€ 0	8 pt	€ 0	14 pt	€ 0	25 pt	€ 0	45 pt	€ 0	80 pt

Tournament Director
Mikko Rouvala

RELEASED
23 Feb 2026
11:45 AM

Main Referee
Ruta Balalyte

Seeded teams

TEAM	POINTS
1. AGUIRRE, Leonel Daniel / ARROYO, Alejandro	5227
2. BARAHONA, Javier / GARCIA, Javier	4975
3. GALA, David / GARCIA RODRIGO, Pablo	3316
4. JIMENEZ CASAS, Jose / SANCHEZ BLASCO, Maximiliano	3068
5. DIESTRO, Jose Antonio / FERNANDEZ LANCHA, Andres	3039
6. COLLADO LOSADA, Guillermo / HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, ...	2969
7. SINTES VILLALONGA, Marc / SANTIQUOSA SASTRE, Daniel	2023
8. DOMINGUEZ, Facundo / BELLUATI, Juan Cruz	2015

Withdrawals

 C. Geens / D. Guichard
 J. A. Diestro / A. Fernandez Lancha
 M. Sintes Villalonga / D. Santigosa Sastre
 P. Perry / M. Lamperti

Retirements